
Glass Coke/Coke Zero

Coke Zero 300ml can

Fanta Orange 300ml can

Sprite Zero 300ml can

Creme Soda 300ml can

Appletiser 300ml can

Red Grapetiser 300ml can

Lipton Peach Iced Tea 300ml can

Red Bull Energy Drink

Watermelon Red Bull

Apricot & Strawberry Red Bull

Valpre Still/Sparkling Water 500ml 

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

Lime & Soda/Lemonade

Passion Fruit & Soda/Lemonade

Rock Shandy 400ml

Castle Lager 

Castle Draught 

Castle Lite 

Castle Lite Draught

Hansa Pilsner

Black Label

Amstel

Heineken

Heineken Silver

Heineken Zero

Windhoek Lager 440ml 

Windhoek draught 440ml 

Jack Black Lager

SOFT DRINKS

Hunter Dry/Hunters Gold

Hunters Extreme

Savanna Dry

Smirnoff Storm (when available)

Flying Fish Lemon/Apple

Brutal Fruit Ruby Apple Spritz

Bernini Classic/Blush

43

47

49

45

38

36

38

BEERS

D R I N K S  M E N U

25

33

33

33

33

51

51

33

39

39

39

32

37

43

37

32

32

59

33

29/39

36

32/44

33

36

39

40

40

38

47

47

41

CIDERS & COOLERS

Prices subject to change without notice

SPECIALS

35

42

42

49

56

Klipdrift & Coke

Spiced Gold & Coke

Captain Morgan & Coke

Tanqueray Gin & Mix

JW Blonde & Mix

single double

45

52

52

59

69

Count Pushkin & Mix

Smirnoff & Mix

Vodka & Red Bull

Watermelon Gin Bull

Apricot Rum Bull

39

42

60

60

60

49

52

70

75

75
SHOOTER SPECIALS
Jagermeister x 4
Fizz Pops x 4
Strawberry Lips x 2
Caramel Vodka x 2
PO10C x 2
Smirnoff Spicy Tamarind x 4

90
90
30
45
30
75

Heineken 5 Bucket Special 160



Klipdrift Brandy

Richelieu Brandy

Bell's Scotch Whisky

J&B Scotch Whisky

Famous Grouse Whisky

Bains Single Grain Whisky

Scottish Leader Whisky

Jameson Irish whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Blonde

Johnnie Walker Back 

Jack Daniels 

Captain Morgan Dark Rum

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 

Red Heart Rum

Bacardi White Rum

Gordon's Gin

Tanqueray Gin

Count Pushkin Vodka 

Smirnoff Vodka

Southern Comfort

Cape to Rio Cane

Malibu

SPIRITS

Coke 

Soda 

Lemonade 

Tonic Water 

Pink Tonic 

Dry Lemon 

Ginger Ale 

Tomato Juice 

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

54

Coke mix

Coke Zero mix

Orange Juice mix

Pineapple Juice mix

Cranberry Juice mix

Lime Cordial

Passion Fruit Cordial

Cola Tonic

Angostura Bitters

20

20

27

31

27

5

5

5

8

MIXERS

D R I N K S  M E N U

MIXER CANS 200

26

26

28

27

29

31

28

37

30

34

44

33

28

25

29

32

28

36

25

26

27

29

23

single 

Prices subject to change without notice

PORT & SHERRY

Monis Medium Cream Sherry 29

Allersverloren Port 30



Jagermeister

Jose Cuervo Gold Tequila

Ponchos Coffee Tequila

Bubblegum Tequila

Caramel Vodka

Tang Apple Sours

Strawberry Lips

Wild Peach Schnapps

Lupinin Black Sambuca

Liquid Libido

PO10C

Nitro Cinnamon

Smirnoff Spicy Tamarind

SHOOTERS

D R I N K S  M E N U

30

33

30

20

30

20

20

25

30

25

25

27

25

LIQUEURS
Amarula Cream

Cape Velvet 

Nachtmusik Chocolate

Kahlua

Frangelico

Dissarona Amaretto

Peppermint Liqueur

Triple Sec

Banana liqueur

Strawberry Liqueur

Sundownwers Blue Curacao

20

20

25

33

33

40

25

25

25

25

25

SHOOTER COCKTAILS

Springbok

B52

Blowjob

Banana Blowjob

Pirates Treat

Pancake

Peppermint Crisp

After Eight

Southern Affair

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Prices subject to change without notice

Suitcase

Briefcase

Jelly Baby

Fruit Cocktail

Monkey Business

Oil Slick

Chocolate Cake

Super Sours

Rascal

35

35

30

30

30

30

30

30

30








